

Bill to: ALLEN EXPRESS INC. 3660 W/ CLAY, SUITE 300, Saint Charles, MO, 63301 Invoice Date: 07/21/2023 Invoice #: 234495 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/21/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/20/2023		11301 Bay Area Blvd, Pasadena, TX, USA - 3200 Pinson Valley Parkway, Birmingham, AL, USA			
			1	1400	1400

TOTAL

1400

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

ALLEN EXPRESS, INC

07/20/2023

RATE/LOAD CONFIRMATION

PRO# 234495

Appendix to Contract Carrier-Broker Agreement

1 Page(s) SEND TO: BILL **BILL.C@RTBRZ.COM** 708-852-5654 CARRIER: BRZ MC#: 086875 CARRIER#: 30047 ORIGIN: CARPENTER, ER **DESTINATION:** DAMSKEY PAPER COMPANY **3200 PINSON VALLEY PARKWAY** 11301 BAY AREA BLVD PASADENA TX **BIRMINGHAM AL** 07/21/2023 Date 07/20/2023 0700-1430 0700-1500 PICKUP: **DELIVERY**: Date Time Time

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

- This form must be signed and faxed or emailed back before the driver can be dispatched.

- Total includes all charges (e.g. fuel surcharge, taxes, etc.)

- We have the directions for each pickup and delivery location.

- Carrier's invoice must include the shipper's signed bill of lading and a signed copy of this rate confirmation.

- Carrier agrees that the load will not be moved via rail (intermodal).

- Carrier agrees to provide service with equipment licensed, identified and insured under the Carrier's own MC number (as stated above), name, and cargo and liability insurance policies.

- Carrier agrees to comply with all Federal, State, and Local Laws.

** VAN / TRUCK LOAD RATE DRIVER CANNOT TAKE OR POST PICTURES OF SHIPPER!!

** DRIVER MUST HAVE LONG PANTS, CLOSE TOE SHOES, AND SLEEVED SHIRT LOAD LOCKS OR STRAPS REQUIRED

** DRIVER MUST HAVE TANKER ENDORSEMENT / TRAILER MUST BE CLEAN DRY & ODORLESS

WEIGHT: 43668 lb PALLETS:18

TOTAL DUE CARRIER: \$1400.00

Name of Carrier

Bill Carson

Authorizing Signature & Title dispatcher

SIGN & EMAIL to JEFF@allenexpress.com

or FAX to: 636-936-1910

Dispatch phone: 800-949-0966 or 636-936-1905

ALLEN EXPRESS, INC.

Jeff Bourgoine

Email freight charges to:

billing@allenexpress.com

Or mail to: ALLEN EXPRESS, INC. 3660 W. Clay, Suite 300 St. Charles, MO 63301

If this box is checked, please fax us a current cargo insurance certificate. Also please have your insurance company fax and mail us your cargo insurance with Allen Express, Inc. as the certificate holder.

CARP	K	\$			- OAKA N	Shipp Deliver	Y no	266535 851352
TO	Livi	ER	ALLEN EXPRE	SS-BRZ			Date:	07/20/
TO: Consigne	·	the second second	(16	ame of Carrier)		US	1.4.77 11.4	and the second se
3200 Pin	inon	Damsky	Paper	FROM		-		50150F
Dent inat	1.00	Birmi	Phwy ngham AL 35217	Shipper: 7	E B. Carpe	enter,	L.P.	
				(A) (A)	11002 Choat	te Rd.		
OR HEL	PI	N CHEM	424-9300 US/North A	Vehicle N	PASADENA TO	1 77507		
	life street		ICAL TRANSPORTATION	EMERGENCIES	TADLOT METH	20.0		
HEMTRE	C	(800)	424-9300 US/North Ar		INVOLVIN	G SPII	L, LE	AK, FIR
No. Bhipping	HM	Cimes the	424-9300 US/North An menaled over Material is in trac menorgation of Attories. Special Material Divcolo	merica				0.00500.00000000
9 TB	-	Wantes	Description of Articles. Special No. Glycolg	supportation includios	a storage they	idential vi	g transpo	station 117
				othe and Baraptime	Ciase	Packing Broup	The ight I Dub To Core i	Bargalies
			NFMCH 43940-4 PRODUCT: CARPOL GP-7			1	21814	55
			COST PART NOT GP. 700	00		1	1 '	
			LOT: 8935	- 18			la 1	
9 TB			Glycols			1	6 /	
			NFMCH 43940-4			1 /	21834	
			PRODUCT: CARPOL GED.	280		1 /	×1034	55
			COST PART NO: GSP-28	10-TB		1 /	1	
			LOT: 8922			1 /		
			CUST PON 46241					
			CUSTOMER PHONE 205-4	40-4996			1	
			SEAL NO: 254788				1	
			2720 Souther Browyhu , A.	de Cale		Total:	43668	
			2 1 1	min Cine				
		1	Dra A.	L. 35215				
			1 7	21				
				Drayion				
mobiles = 151 for crosse tig = 5 = 13	For a stress	" of the contents analy	enditions of this shipment is to be de- t sign the following statement. The cars is other instal charges	Othered to the consignee	without thereast		1	
with parment	of the	right and all	undificulte of this shipment is to be de- t scon the following statement. The cars is other issues, charges	Fignation make delign	ary of this Weige	ANT N	SEVALD	TO BE:
	* ***	1 / 100 / 10	- and any other company - and any other sectors in the sec- generation of the sector sectors in the sec- ter and the sector sector sector sector sec- tor sector sector sector sector sector sector sec- sector sector sector sector sector sector sec- sector sector sector sector sector sector sector sec- sector sector sector sector sector sector sector sec- sector sector se	and the second sec			And the second s	- be sarage
a beau bit and a second			the second		the second se	Real Real and and a		
1	2		are not the property in an observation and the second sec	the state of the second state of the	the same of some high same	An or had	a treas and the	and the second
signatu	P	1			March B1 Yough Lab 1994	10.500 550		de las tieres
		pos	adom 7/21/23	1				
Sher m	1811.			Placerde			cardy	To ter
				Required			plied	. ruchtshed
				1.20	1. 10 A 40 ST 1. 11		. 6	and the second the
				2.4.1	1 mm 1 129 18	17444 - F	1.	values th
				the strate of	A CONTRACTOR AND	the street -	-t to salart	prior dark its him
				the strate of	an the states of general	the street -	-t to salart	prior dark its him
CA11 (01)				taritation to the	Proj	the street -	-t to salart	piccided in the